
KatieFeldmom <katiefeldmom@gmail.com>

Summer League is Here!
1 message

Tony Kelly <tony@winecountrycurlingclub.com> Thu, Jul 9, 2020 at 1:35 PM
Reply-To: tony@winecountrycurlingclub.com
To: joshbally@hotmail.com, chordy@comcast.net, katiefeldmom@gmail.com, dmajor8257@comcast.net,
brianfeldman13@gmail.com, mikef@srco.com, wchillman@icloud.com, sdjohnson1979@gmail.com, wombatony@gmail.com,
mmcgrr2@aol.com, smsshanghai@yahoo.com, camren.spangler@innovapd.com, dan.stefani@gmail.com,
shearingla@gmail.com, david@winecountrycurlingclub.com, jonathan.tegan@gmail.com, pibarbree@yahoo.com,
rfox86@gmail.com, snowman11784@gmail.com, jlmansfield1@gmail.com, katherinemansfield13@gmail.com,
todd@krein.org, brettschipper@hotmail.com, Nvg918@yahoo.com, golfgirl15@comcast.net, Ryno15ssu@yahoo.com,
bob@bobkuhl.com, Chris.drabandt@gmail.com, Davidpmarkowski@sbcglobal.net, kjmarkowski2017@gmail.com,
bret_mohninger@yahoo.com

We are welcoming eight teams back to the ice this Sunday to start our
abbreviated Summer League.

Due to the quickness of this league, we're dividing up into two pools of
four teams. After three weeks of pool play, all eight teams will be seeded
into a three-week playoff.

Teams:

Beer Division:
Feldman: Katie Feldman, Melissa McGuire, Chris Bilbrey, Lee Ann Shearing
Kuhl: Bob Kuhl, Bret Mohninger, Ilene Barbree, Nick Graf
Spangler: Camren Spangler, Chris Hillman, David Betts, Brian Feldman
Swartz: Jon Swartz, Dan Stefani, Andrew Little, Todd Krein

Whiskey Division:
Fox: Ryan Fox, Mike Frey, Shaun Johnson, Brett Schipper
Junior: Brian Feldman Jr, Shannon King, Jim Mansfield, Katherine Mansfield
Marko: David Markowski, Karla Markowski, Jon Tegan, OPEN SPOT
Smith: Ryan Smith, Chris Drabandt, Tony Kelly, OPEN SPOT

Schedule:
        7/12            9:45 AM
Sheet 1 Fox             Marko
Sheet 2 Spangler                Swartz
Sheet 3 Feldman         Kuhl
Sheet 4 Smith           Junior

        7/19            9:45 AM
Sheet 2 Fox             Smith
Sheet 3 Junior          Marko
Sheet 4 Kuhl            Swartz
Sheet 5 Spangler                Feldman

        7/26            9:45 AM
Sheet 2 Swartz          Feldman
Sheet 3 Kuhl            Spangler
Sheet 4 Marko           Smith
Sheet 5 Junior          Fox

        8/2             9:45 AM
        Playoffs

        8/9             9:45 AM
        Playoffs



        8/16            9:45 AM
        Playoffs


